
Name Email Address Boards Applying For District Primary Phone Alternate Phone Home Address Suite or Apt City State Postal Code Gender Ethnicity

Heather M Balsley hbaudiology@gmail.com Human Services Board District 2 Mobile: (919) 259-4070 Home: (540) 290-2913 6012 Fauvette Lane Holly Springs NC 27540 Female Caucasian

Jordyne Blaise jordyne.blaise@gmail.com Human Services Board District 4 Mobile: (202) 629-7226 Fax: (919) 584-3025 1832 Natalie Brook Way Raleigh NC 27609 Female African American-Hispanic

Mary M Caldwell-Pineda 5tnazianz@gmail.com Human Services Board District 3 Mobile: (920) 901-8416 Home: (919) 378-9591 114 Adams St Cary NC 28513 Female Caucasian

David L Clegg davidlclegg@live.com Human Services Board District 4 Home: (919) 218-9471 Home: (919) 785-1551 PO Box 18213 Raleigh NC 27619 Male Caucasian

Phyllis B Fulton pmbpfef@aol.com Human Services Board District 2 Home: (919) 772-2617 Home: (919) 630-0817 1801 Lisburn Court Garner NC 27529 Female African American

Gary L Lacy drglacy@gmail.com Human Services Board District 1 Mobile: (413) 351-5329 Home: (919) 752-6979 2808 Casona Way Raleigh NC 27616 Male African American

Deborah L Lawson deborah_lawson@med.unc.edu Human Services Board District 1 Mobile: (919) 247-8587 Business: (919) 445-0282 2217 Dahlgreen Road Raleigh NC 27615 Female Caucasian

Alexandra M Lindahl allie.lindahl@gmail.com Human Services Board District 2 Home: (919) 345-6889 Business: (919) 350-5970 1012 Chesters Hollow Dr Raleigh NC 27603 Female Caucasian

Betty M Mbombo compas49@gmail.com Human Services Board District 7 Home: (919) 788-0111 Mobile: (919) 908-3063 2808 Seclusion Court Suite D raleigh NC 27612 Female Other

Jay Meyers jmeyers@fuquay-varina.org Human Services Board District 2 Home: (919) 625-0214 Home: (919) 625-0214 5708 Carriage Park Court Fuquay-Varina NC 27526 Male Caucasian

Martrella R Morris martrella@gmail.com Human Services Board District 2 Mobile: (919) 800-7345 Fax: (919) 695-0094 133 Towne View Trl Garner NC 27529 Female African American

Patrick S Plourde patrick.plourde2016@gmail.com Human Services Board District 5 Mobile: (919) 892-0411 Mobile: (804) 704-4133 2111 Sunny Cove Dr. Raleigh NC 27610 Male African American

LaShonda Richardson lashondarichardson15@yahoo.com Human Services Board District 1 Mobile: (252) 578-0758 Home: (919) 374-7192 400 Asaview Place Wendell NC 27591 Female African American

Leah N Rosenberg leah.rosenberg@longleafschool.com Human Services Board District 6 Home: (508) 317-9465 Mobile: (919) 590-2956 12625 Waterman dr. Raleigh NC 27614 Female Caucasian

Ian Shannon ian.shannon.2109@gmail.com Human Services Board District 7 Mobile: (864) 293-8888 Business: (919) 715-6400 4851 Smith Creek Parkway Apartment 301 Raleigh NC 27612 Male Caucasian

Connie S Taylor cstaylor58@hotmail.com Human Services Board District 1 Home: (501) 207-3691 Mobile: (501) 207-3691 2224 Dunlin Lane Raleigh NC 27614 Female Caucasian

Sharrian Taylor sharrianewtaylor@gmail.com Human Services Board District 6 Home: (336) 918-2398 Home: (336) 918-2398 12020 Diamond Creek Road Apartment 207 Raleigh NC 27614 Female African American- Hispanic

Merrick Willoughby merrick_willoughby@yahoo.com Human Services Board District 4 Home: (919) 702-2967 Mobile: (919) 423-3334 2515 Overlook Village Circle Raleigh NC 27612 Male African American

Colleen M Yopp cyoopp@ncrnconsulting.com Human Services Board District 7 Home: (919) 787-1052 Mobile: (919) 896-5819 1213 Kershaw Drive Raleigh NC 27609 Female Caucasian


